
Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 07.07 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL 02/01/1982 R.C. Celta
 07.71 CAAMAÑO PEREZ, JUAN JOSE 14/05/1970 Marineda Atletico
 07.80 - AL CAO NOGUERIDO, EULOGIO 07/09/1974 Club Atletismo Naron
 07.84 LLOPIS PAZO, JAVIER 05/08/1974 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
 07.98 PENA GONZALEZ, JAVIER 09/05/1970 Atmo. Samertolameu
 08.00 ARDAO RODEIRO, JESÚS 05/07/1976 Club Atletismo Naron
 08.29 TUIMIL PARAPAR, ROBERTO 29/09/1974 Club Atletismo Naron
 08.32 GARCIA REY, JUAN MANUEL 09/12/1967 Marineda Atletico
 08.37 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 11/12/1968 Club Atletismo Sada
 08.79 GUIMERANS BUDIÑO, JOSE MANUEL 07/03/1958 Atmo. Samertolameu
 12.78 - AL GARCIA BARREIRO, ANDRES 29/09/1976 Club Atletismo Naron
 09.34 FERREIRO ABELLEIRA, XOSE FRANCISCO 20/03/1952 INDEPENDIENTE
 13.14 - AL BAO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 25/04/1954 ADAS Proinor
 09.64 SANTAMARIA ENRIQUEZ, JOSE 07/04/1948 Atletica Barbanza
 09.76 - AL CIDRAS FERRADAS, JOSE 08/02/1948 Comesaña Sporting Club
 12.58 - AL CAMPOS SANCHEZ, LUIS 22/04/1965 ADAS Proinor
 12.46 - AL DIAZ CARDAMAS, PABLO 06/11/1979 CA Santiago

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 00:22.50 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL 02/01/1982 R.C. Celta
 00:25.55 DIAZ CARDAMAS, PABLO 06/11/1979 CA Santiago
 00:25.67 CAAMAÑO PEREZ, JUAN JOSE 14/05/1970 Marineda Atletico
 00:26.29 GONZALEZ OTERO, JOSE LUIS 07/03/1974 Atmo. Samertolameu
 00:26.31 PENA GONZALEZ, JAVIER 09/05/1970 Atmo. Samertolameu
 00:27.45 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 11/12/1968 Club Atletismo Sada
 00:27.52 - AL BAO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 25/04/1954 ADAS Proinor
 00:30.09 GUIMERANS BUDIÑO, JOSE MANUEL 07/03/1958 Atmo. Samertolameu
 00:31.26 FERREIRO ABELLEIRA, XOSE FRANCISCO 20/03/1952 INDEPENDIENTE
 00:31.70 CIDRAS FERRADAS, JOSE 08/02/1948 Comesaña Sporting Club
 00:32.80 SANTAMARIA ENRIQUEZ, JOSE 07/04/1948 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 00:55.68 DIAZ CARDAMAS, PABLO 06/11/1979 CA Santiago
 00:56.66 - AL CAO NOGUERIDO, EULOGIO 07/09/1974 Club Atletismo Naron
 00:56.84 - AL GONZALEZ OTERO, JOSE LUIS 07/03/1974 Atmo. Samertolameu
 01:02.58 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DOMINGO 30/04/1956 Burgas Orense
 01:04.44 - AL MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAMIRO 08/09/1957 A Gándara
 01:11.70 PINEDO IGLESIAS, EDUARDO MIGUEL 27/10/1951 Club Atletismo Sada
 01:11.78 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, DOMINGO 26/08/1951 Egovarros Viveiro
 01:18.75 CIDRAS FERRADAS, JOSE 08/02/1948 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 02:03.11 CRESPO NAYA, DIEGO 10/12/1978 Club Atletismo Sada
 02:03.99 PINEDO ARMESTO, LUIS 03/05/1982 Club Atletismo Sada
 02:04.83 - AL GARCÍA NUÑEZ, IVÁN 02/08/1977 Verxel Nutricion Dep
 02:05.11 SANDE PRESA, JUAN CARLOS 12/04/1969 Miler Running Club
 02:06.60 - AL ESCRIBANO VELEZ, DIEGO 24/01/1975 CA Santiago
 02:09.60 GARCIA NUÑEZ, LUIS EDUARDO 30/08/1972 Verxel Nutricion Dep
 02:10.85 FERREIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13/02/1974 CAR Marisqueiro
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 02:11.41 - AL CABADO CASTRO, JOSE 27/01/1968 CA Santiago
 02:15.80 FERNANDEZ SANGIAO, JOSE MANUEL 22/02/1961 Verxel Nutricion Dep
 02:16.05 RODRIGUEZ MOURE, JOSE MANUEL 16/04/1967 Coruña Comarca
 02:21.76 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DOMINGO 30/04/1956 Burgas Orense
 02:25.49 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAMIRO 08/09/1957 A Gándara
 02:40.88 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, DOMINGO 26/08/1951 Egovarros Viveiro
 04:51.39 TORO MONTERO, JAVIER 06/08/1955 Verxel Nutricion Dep

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 04:12.68 - AL PINEDO ARMESTO, LUIS 03/05/1982 Club Atletismo Sada
 04:19.11 ESCRIBANO VELEZ, DIEGO 24/01/1975 CA Santiago
 04:19.71 SERANTES GOMEZ, RAMÓN DANIEL 01/10/1968 Marineda Atletico
 04:21.67 FERREIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13/02/1974 CAR Marisqueiro
 04:28.27 - AL CARBALLIDO SANFIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08/04/1977 INDEPENDIENTE
 04:28.89 GARCIA NUÑEZ, LUIS EDUARDO 30/08/1972 Verxel Nutricion Dep
 04:37.80 RODRIGUEZ MOURE, JOSE MANUEL 16/04/1967 Coruña Comarca
 04:45.06 - AL CABADO CASTRO, JOSE 27/01/1968 CA Santiago
 04:46.52 FERNANDEZ SANGIAO, JOSE MANUEL 22/02/1961 Verxel Nutricion Dep
 04:51.39 TORO MONTERO, JAVIER 06/08/1955 Verxel Nutricion Dep
 04:55.90 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DOMINGO 30/04/1956 Burgas Orense
 04:59.69 OTERO CEPEDA, XOSE LUIS 02/11/1951 Universidad Santiago
 05:12.68 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAMIRO 08/09/1957 A Gándara
 05:27.24 - AL PINEDO IGLESIAS, EDUARDO MIGUEL 27/10/1951 Club Atletismo Sada
 05:40.64 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, DOMINGO 26/08/1951 Egovarros Viveiro
 05:53.42 RIOSECO LOPEZ, JOSE VICENTE 30/04/1941 Egovarros Viveiro

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 08:42.41 PLATAS VIDAL, GUSTAVO 19/02/1981 Verxel Nutricion Dep

 08:55.72 GUDE VILA, JUAN ANTONIO 03/04/1974 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 09:04.92 - AL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, DAVID 24/01/1978 Burgas Orense
 09:12.72 - AL CRESPO ARIAS, JORGE 25/10/1979 Club Atletismo SAR
 09:17.91 SERANTES GOMEZ, RAMÓN DANIEL 01/10/1968 Marineda Atletico

 09:23.40 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, XABIER 19/11/1974 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 09:27.43 FERREIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13/02/1974 CAR Marisqueiro
 10:06.73 ALVAREZ CHINCHILLA, JESUS 04/06/1966 Club Atletismo Sada
 10:29.39 OTERO CEPEDA, XOSE LUIS 02/11/1951 Universidad Santiago
 12:05.48 PINEDO IGLESIAS, EDUARDO MIGUEL 27/10/1951 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 09.49 TUIMIL PARAPAR, ROBERTO 29/09/1974 Club Atletismo Naron
 09.51 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, GUILLERMO ISMAEL 02/08/1979 CAI A Estrada
 10.51 BAZÁN ARCAY, JOSE ANTONIO 25/03/1963 Marineda Atletico
 10.59 LOPEZ CORDAL, JOSE MIGUEL 19/03/1958 Marineda Atletico
 11.12 VÁZQUEZ ALONSO, ALBERTO 10/12/1963 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 1,61 ALVAREZ SANMIGUEL, CARLOS 20/03/1968 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 3,45 BELLO LOSADA, JUAN MANUEL 03/02/1970 R.C. Celta

PERTIGA MASC.P.C._VM

LONGITUD MASC.P.C._VM

3000 M.L.MASC.P.C._VM

60m vallas Vet. MAS. PC_VM

ALTURA MASC.P.C._VM

1500 M.L.MASC.P.C._VM



Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 6,66 VAZQUEZ BLANCO, DAVID 01/03/1983 ADAS Proinor
 6,03 LOUREIRO MASEDA, IMANOL 09/06/1976 Riazor Coruña
 5,60 - AL SOAGE PRECIADO, EDUARDO 04/02/1974 S.G. Pontevedra
 5,06 VÁZQUEZ ALONSO, ALBERTO 10/12/1963 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 13,06 BERNARDEZ RODRIGUEZ, BASILIO 21/04/1973 Atletica a Silva
 12,58 LOUREIRO MASEDA, IMANOL 09/06/1976 Riazor Coruña
 10,94 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 11/12/1968 Club Atletismo Sada
 10,58 VÁZQUEZ ALONSO, ALBERTO 10/12/1963 Atletica a Silva
 8,99 GUIMERANS BUDIÑO, JOSE MANUEL 07/03/1958 Atmo. Samertolameu

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 14,63 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO 20/01/1975 R.C. Celta
 14,44 - AL GUZMAN ARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 03/04/1975 S.G. Pontevedra
 11,04 FRAGA CAAMAÑO, JOSE 08/04/1961 Atletica a Silva
 10,38 NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ, J. MANUEL 09/10/1967 Atletica a Silva
 9,63 VENTURA IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE 12/02/1977 Club Atletismo Naron
 8,98 LOPEZ VIAN, JORGE 07/12/1960 Atletica Lucense

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 3.117 BELLO LOSADA, JUAN MANUEL 03/02/1970 R.C. Celta
 2.924 VITERI FERNANDEZ, JAVIER 22/06/1962 Ourense Atletismo
 2.914 GONTA AYUDE, JOSÉ MANUEL 21/02/1966 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 08.36 VALENCIA GARCIA, EMMA 13/07/1981 At. Femenino Celta
 08.92 ARROJO GÓMEZ, PAULA 19/09/1976 Riazor Coruña
 09.04 SANTOS RIOS, ROSA ANA 25/05/1968 Atmo. Samertolameu
 09.06 FERNANDEZ BELLO, MARIA ISABEL 14/05/1973 Atletica a Silva
 09.08 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT 06/11/1968 Club Atletismo Sada
 09.20 DOVAL SANCHEZ, LUCIA 07/03/1974 Atletica a Silva
 09.36 VAZQUEZ NOVO, Mª NIEVES 01/07/1972 Club Atletismo Sada
 09.44 SOTO VIÑAS, REBECA 07/02/1976 Club Atletismo Naron
 09.46 MOSTEIRO LOSADA , SOFÍA  11/10/1974 CAI A Estrada
 10.17 MESA SORIANO, EMILIA 06/11/1952 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 00:29.69 SANTOS RIOS, ROSA ANA 25/05/1968 Atmo. Samertolameu
 00:30.48 ARROJO GÓMEZ, PAULA 19/09/1976 Riazor Coruña
 00:30.66 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT 06/11/1968 Club Atletismo Sada

 00:30.69 SUREDA GONZALEZ, MARIA ROSARIO 27/09/1963 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 00:30.83 FERNANDEZ BELLO, MARIA ISABEL 14/05/1973 Atletica a Silva
 00:30.62 - AL DOVAL SANCHEZ, LUCIA 07/03/1974 Atletica a Silva
 00:31.47 VAZQUEZ NOVO, Mª NIEVES 01/07/1972 Club Atletismo Sada
 00:33.73 GONZALEZ SENIN, BEATRIZ 08/06/1966 Club Atletismo Sada
 00:36.88 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 20/11/1957 Atletica a Silva
 00:42.01 - AL ARMESTO MIGUEL, MARÍA LUISA 02/12/1950 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 01:08.21 DOMINGUEZ ROMAN, LUZ MARIA 27/04/1962 Burgas Orense

200 M.L.FEM.P.C._VF

400 M.L.FEM.P.C._VF

Peso Vet. MAS. PC_VM

Pentathlon Vet. MAS. PC_VM

60 M.L.FEM.P.C._VF

TRIPLE SALTO MASC.P.C._VM



 01:08.57 SALGUEIRO VARELA, ARACELI 11/01/1972 Atmo. Samertolameu
 01:09.89 - AL FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT 06/11/1968 Club Atletismo Sada
 01:30.27 SAN MARTIN FERNANDEZ, MARIA AMALIA LUZ 31/12/1949 Egovarros Viveiro
 01:30.49 ARMESTO MIGUEL, MARÍA LUISA 02/12/1950 Club Atletismo Sada
 01:33.08 MARQUIZ HERNANDEZ, Mª DEL PILAR 11/05/1953 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 02:29.79 - AL CALLON TREUS, KARINA 15/04/1980 Club Atletismo Sada
 02:37.32 SALGUEIRO VARELA, ARACELI 11/01/1972 Atmo. Samertolameu
 02:38.36 DOMINGUEZ ROMAN, LUZ MARIA 27/04/1962 Burgas Orense
 02:40.15 SUAREZ VILA, MARIA TERESA 24/04/1970 Atmo. Samertolameu
 03:11.00 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 20/11/1957 Atletica a Silva
 03:25.14 MARQUIZ HERNANDEZ, Mª DEL PILAR 11/05/1953 Club Atletismo Sada
 03:42.32 SAN MARTIN FERNANDEZ, MARIA AMALIA LUZ 31/12/1949 Egovarros Viveiro

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 05:04.74 CALLON TREUS, KARINA 15/04/1980 Club Atletismo Sada
 05:17.01 CASTRO VILLAVERDE, MARIA TERESA 04/07/1968 Atletismo Noia
 05:17.03 PEDROSA CARRETE, MARIA ESTHER 19/05/1961 Universidad Santiago
 05:17.23 PAPIN ESTEVEZ, NOELIA 30/12/1974 Club Atletismo Sada
 05:17.34 MORAL NAVAZO, NOEMI 02/02/1977 Club Atletismo Sada
 07:04.28 MARQUIZ HERNANDEZ, Mª DEL PILAR 11/05/1953 Club Atletismo Sada
 07:58.00 ARMESTO MIGUEL, MARÍA LUISA 02/12/1950 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 10:44.15 PEDROSA CARRETE, MARIA ESTHER 19/05/1961 Universidad Santiago
 11:04.74 CASTRO VILLAVERDE, MARIA TERESA 04/07/1968 Atletismo Noia
 11:19.64 PAPIN ESTEVEZ, INES 05/12/1969 Club Atletismo Sada
 11:20.42 GARCIA SANCHEZ, NATALIA 07/03/1977 Club Atletismo Sada
 11:24.06 SAEZ BATALLAN, ISABEL 17/11/1968 CAI A Estrada

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 08.98 VALENCIA GARCIA, EMMA 13/07/1981 At. Femenino Celta
 11.07 VICENTE GONZALEZ, OLGA 24/04/1979 INDEPENDIENTE
 11.10 SUAREZ VILA, MARIA TERESA 24/04/1970 Atmo. Samertolameu
 12.00 FRAGA GRAÑA, MARIA JOSE 31/08/1974 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club

 1,40 SUREDA GONZALEZ, MARIA ROSARIO 27/09/1963 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 1,34 FRAGA GRAÑA, MARIA JOSE 31/08/1974 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 5,10 - AL LAMEIRO SANCHEZ, RAQUEL 18/05/1974 ADAS Proinor

 4,46 SUREDA GONZALEZ, MARIA ROSARIO 27/09/1963 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 4,33 DOVAL SANCHEZ, LUCIA 07/03/1974 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 11,41 - AL LAMEIRO SANCHEZ, RAQUEL 18/05/1974 ADAS Proinor
 8,24 SANTOS RIOS, ROSA ANA 25/05/1968 Atmo. Samertolameu

ALTURA FEMENINA P.C._VF

LONGITUD FEMENINA P.C._VF

TRIPLE SALTO FEM.P.C._VF

1500 M.L.FEM.P.C._VF

3000 M.L.FEM.P.C._VF

60m vallas VET. Fem. PC_VF

800 M.L.FEM.P.C._VF



Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 9,46 MESA SORIANO, EMILIA 06/11/1952 Ourense Atletismo
 9,33 - AL FRAGA GRAÑA, MARIA JOSE 31/08/1974 Atletica a Silva
 8,22 - AL PAZO BARREIRO, ELISABETH 30/05/1972 Atmo. Samertolameu
 7,77 - AL GONZALEZ SENIN, BEATRIZ 08/06/1966 Club Atletismo Sada
 7,54 - AL RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 20/11/1957 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 3.479 - AL BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, Mª DE LOS ANGELES 03/04/1969 Atmo. Samertolameu
 2.615 YAÑEZ PEREZ, MONICA 26/12/1977 ADAS Proinor
 2.114 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA 29/02/1976 At. Femenino Celta

Marca Nombre F. Nac Club
 29:20.63 - AL PEREIRA PENA, MONSERRAT 02/12/1977 Club Atletismo SAR

Peso VET. Fem. PC_VF

Pentathlón VET. Fem. PC_VF

3.000m Marcha FEM. PC_VF


